
RACE 1
ESPÍRITU DE MONTJUÏC

Sector Analysis

GROUP C RACING

Crossing the pit laneB

Lap Time Elapsed T. Spd

Session BestPersonal Best

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3D Lap Time Elapsed T. SpdSector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3D

Invalidated LapLap under Red Flag

1 1.Olivier GALANT

Jaguar XJR12 1990
C1A

1:43.369 1 1:43.36931.42841.47330.4681

1:42.550 2 3:25.91931.17341.27630.101 278.41

1:42.516 3 5:08.43531.26341.28529.968 280.51

1:52.790 4 7:01.22540.91441.83730.039 280.51

3:26.738 5 10:27.96353.6311:38.19854.909 142.11

3:15.697 6 13:43.66053.5881:24.08258.027 100.81

3:02.571 7 16:46.23150.7781:08.6581:03.135 201.91

1:45.077 8 18:31.30831.80141.60731.669 262.11

1:45.640 9 20:16.94832.11942.73930.782 271.41

B1:57.400 10 22:14.34843.54642.70131.153 271.41

4:05.700 11 26:20.04832.23542.9802:50.485 204.21

1:46.330 12 28:06.37832.45942.76131.110 276.21

1:43.855 13 29:50.23331.35741.95330.545 279.81

1:44.524 14 31:34.75731.69542.39930.430 280.51

1:44.820 15 33:19.57731.62542.37530.820 276.91

1:45.121 16 35:04.69832.03842.67930.404 279.11

1:44.303 17 36:49.00131.79942.04730.457 279.11

1:44.362 18 38:33.36331.76341.99330.606 281.21

1:45.253 19 40:18.61631.97542.56730.711 279.81

1:44.809 20 42:03.42531.88842.38830.533 280.51

1:45.452 21 43:48.87731.91542.50731.030 270.71

1:44.127 22 45:33.00431.77141.92730.429 279.81

21 1.Georges CABANNE

March 85G 1985
C1A

1:56.700 1 1:56.70033.84845.27237.5801

1:51.206 2 3:47.90633.64244.70732.857 251.71

1:50.256 3 5:38.16233.30944.66032.287 268.01

1:55.420 4 7:33.58235.54247.49732.381 264.11

2:58.652 5 10:32.23453.0151:31.96233.675 240.51

3:15.146 6 13:47.38050.7791:24.3481:00.019 110.11

3:01.242 7 16:48.62249.0131:07.7761:04.453 113.41

1:53.761 8 18:42.38334.47944.54234.740 230.81

1:54.145 9 20:36.52835.21546.00632.924 251.71

B2:02.402 10 22:38.93043.39446.35132.657 263.41

4:33.682 11 27:12.61238.25750.9933:04.432 147.11

2:04.062 12 29:16.67437.83849.17237.052 225.01

2:01.153 13 31:17.82736.50348.41336.237 225.01

2:01.028 14 33:18.85537.50448.27435.250 240.51

2:01.637 15 35:20.49237.07947.93936.619 234.31

1:59.615 16 37:20.10737.17147.53234.912 245.51

2:01.583 17 39:21.69037.40049.14135.042 247.71

2:01.643 18 41:23.33337.21348.73935.691 236.31

2:03.595 19 43:26.92837.97749.18836.430 228.81

2:02.213 20 45:29.14137.06648.97236.175 220.41

B2:41.525 21 48:10.6661:05.86958.58637.070 224.11

24
2.Rob HUFF

1.Richard MEINS

Nissan R90CK 1990
C1A

1:53.253 1 1:53.25333.92744.51934.8071

1:49.451 2 3:42.70433.62643.36732.458 268.01

70
2.Jan MAGNUSSEN

1.Jack FABBY

Tiga GC286 1986
C2A

1:54.060 1 1:54.06033.37445.03135.6551

1:50.333 2 3:44.39333.44644.08332.804 252.31

1:50.569 3 5:34.96233.05544.28533.229 250.61

1:50.201 4 7:25.16333.43044.39332.378 252.31

3:04.773 5 10:29.93653.2051:37.29534.273 237.41

3:15.690 6 13:45.62651.6621:24.70359.325 172.81

3:02.125 7 16:47.75149.9621:08.4811:03.682 119.21

1:52.527 8 18:40.27834.14144.31734.069 235.81

1:49.737 9 20:30.01533.23244.04832.457 252.31

1:49.652 10 22:19.66733.30944.03532.308 251.21

B1:58.591 11 24:18.25842.18644.14932.256 250.01

4:59.356 12 29:17.61433.55944.4993:41.298 187.82

1:50.554 13 31:08.16833.04444.00833.502 251.22

1:49.027 14 32:57.19533.23343.70032.094 252.32

1:49.277 15 34:46.47233.13643.75832.383 251.72

1:48.859 16 36:35.33132.87643.77332.210 252.32

1:48.540 17 38:23.87132.80043.64132.099 252.92

1:48.884 18 40:12.75533.07043.76432.050 254.72

1:49.387 19 42:02.14233.19944.06032.128 254.72

1:50.241 20 43:52.38333.43544.57832.228 253.52

1:51.062 21 45:43.44534.06344.32432.675 254.12

88 1.Philip KADOORIE

Porsche 962 C 1990
C1A

1:44.537 1 1:44.53731.23641.59431.7071

1:42.451 2 3:26.98831.30141.20129.949 286.51

1:43.638 3 5:10.62631.88741.80029.951 285.01

1:51.191 4 7:01.81738.59542.84529.751 286.51

3:26.650 5 10:28.46753.5051:38.14455.001 150.61

3:15.719 6 13:44.18652.3231:24.67658.720 103.31

3:02.527 7 16:46.71350.4411:08.7931:03.293 139.71

2:02.194 8 18:48.90748.09342.22631.875 271.41

B1:57.334 9 20:46.24144.91841.80530.611 287.21

4:07.720 10 24:53.96131.66442.1162:53.940 210.51

1:44.500 11 26:38.46131.96242.15630.382 279.11

1:44.030 12 28:22.49131.70641.86930.455 284.21

1:53.955 13 30:16.44632.30851.30330.344 287.21

1:46.373 14 32:02.81932.30843.12130.944 276.21

1:44.866 15 33:47.68532.21342.11630.537 274.11

1:45.264 16 35:32.94932.18142.56230.521 284.21

1:45.975 17 37:18.92432.40742.99930.569 290.31

1:44.693 18 39:03.61731.91842.40230.373 286.51

1:44.650 19 40:48.26732.04142.36030.249 285.71

1:45.565 20 42:33.83232.90642.33130.328 279.81

1:44.894 21 44:18.72632.07142.42630.397 282.01

1:44.889 22 46:03.61532.47442.10330.312 286.51

111 1.Alejandro Walter CHAHWAN

Spice SE88C 1988
C2A+
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1:55.267 1 1:55.26733.61145.03636.6201

1:50.067 2 3:45.33433.36143.80532.901 248.31

1:50.888 3 5:36.22233.27844.85032.760 244.91

1:52.720 4 7:28.94234.33145.96332.426 261.51

3:01.979 5 10:30.92153.4791:35.47133.029 260.91

3:15.606 6 13:46.52751.6251:24.48959.492 154.71

3:01.842 7 16:48.36949.7851:08.3631:03.694 115.11

1:53.650 8 18:42.01934.88044.27234.498 237.41

B2:03.601 9 20:45.62046.53144.47532.595 263.41

4:18.664 10 25:04.28433.26944.0603:01.335 188.21

1:48.747 11 26:53.03133.31743.54131.889 262.81

1:50.383 12 28:43.41433.60744.04032.736 263.41

1:50.991 13 30:34.40533.75644.69132.544 264.11

1:50.462 14 32:24.86733.76144.02232.679 262.11

1:50.011 15 34:14.87833.51144.17232.328 262.11

1:50.093 16 36:04.97133.83443.90232.357 262.81

1:48.759 17 37:53.73033.23943.71231.808 263.41

1:49.888 18 39:43.61833.62244.03932.227 264.11

1:50.191 19 41:33.80933.82344.19432.174 264.71

1:51.632 20 43:25.44134.83844.49232.302 264.11

1:51.525 21 45:16.96634.21844.81032.497 261.51

1:52.806 22 47:09.77234.77144.90633.129 262.81

124 1.Marco FUMAGALLI

Argo JM19 C 1988
C2A

1:54.992 1 1:54.99234.07344.70836.2111

1:49.978 2 3:44.97033.74343.56832.667 261.51

1:49.544 3 5:34.51433.67243.61232.260 262.81

1:49.807 4 7:24.32133.64744.08032.080 260.21

3:04.776 5 10:29.09753.3311:37.35934.086 259.01

3:15.700 6 13:44.79751.6341:25.05059.016 151.71

3:02.562 7 16:47.35950.2861:08.8691:03.407 124.91

1:51.908 8 18:39.26734.38543.74133.782 244.31

B2:01.070 9 20:40.33745.25843.51532.297 258.41

4:13.499 10 24:53.83633.88944.1942:55.416 193.51

1:50.071 11 26:43.90733.88943.86432.318 259.61

1:50.361 12 28:34.26833.65544.37032.336 261.51

1:50.180 13 30:24.44833.65744.13632.387 261.51

1:49.888 14 32:14.33633.80343.93332.152 261.51

1:49.629 15 34:03.96533.53544.05232.042 260.91

1:49.834 16 35:53.79933.74844.04932.037 260.91

1:49.909 17 37:43.70833.61843.94132.350 262.11

1:50.019 18 39:33.72733.89244.04132.086 264.11

1:50.192 19 41:23.91933.83144.35532.006 263.41

1:49.771 20 43:13.69033.74344.03531.993 263.41

1:50.517 21 45:04.20734.50043.80032.217 262.11

1:50.144 22 46:54.35133.71344.54231.889 260.91

28/03/2026 Page 2 / 2


